Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "BODY" BRP ENDURO 500 SPECIAL RER

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

W -

GO




CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ1d "BODY" BRP ENDURO 500 SPECIAL RER

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 5243866 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 gHel Seat foam 1
2 5147927 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHelt Seat cover 1
3 20010 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHe# IInacTuHa 3aMKa 2
4 20014 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 gHei Spring washer 2
5 40015 CpoK IoCTaBK# OT 25 mHei VIS*SELF TAPPING SCREW M8X30 2
(1=10PCS
6 40870 CpoK IoCcTaBKu 0T 25 nHel Hex. Taping Screw 6
. ENJOLIVEUR DR. *MOULD.-REAR
7 861777700 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 gHelt RH BLACK 1
7 861777800 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeH ENJOLIVEUR GA. *MOULD.-LH 1
BLACK
8 516000242 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 35 gHel EEFLECT'ARR' GA*REFLECT.-REAR 1
* -
8 516000241 Cpok mocTask ot 19 mxeit REFLECTARRDRZREFLECT-REAR 1
9 5348193 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 35 gHel Rear bumper, red 1
9 518322708 CpOK ITOCTaBKY 0T 25 gHeH PARE-CHOCS ARR.*BUMPER-REAR 1
10 40336 CpoK mmoCTaBK# 0T 25 mHel HEX SC. M8 X 20 BM73 M8.8 ZNE( 4
11 415073300 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 gHel CAP 4
12 5246131 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 gHelt Snow guard 1
13 40078 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH HEX.SCREW M6 X 22 DIN933M8.8Z 4
14 40002 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 mHel Screw M6x40 2
15 20009 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 nHeit [Taii6a 6
16 5341214 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHeit Taillamp assy. Includes items 17 1
thru 22
16 414979400 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 nHei Taillamp housing 1
17 410504000 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHeit Bulb, Tail Lamp 1
18 414513700 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 gHeH LENS 21/68 1
19 414516400 CpoK IoCTaBK# 0T 25 mHel WASHER 2
20 40613 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 gHel Screw 2
21 33200 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHei Elastig flanged nut M6 6
22 5447908 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHel Seat fastening plate 2
23 36489 CpoK mocTaek ot 25 mei o TSPD68 4.8X12 (1 PAC <=> | ¢
24 5444390 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Seat Buckle 1
. Tool box with tools. Includes items
25 5445403 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 nHeit 38 thru 39 1
26 572036310 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 mHei COFFRE OUTILS *BOX-TOOL ASSY. 1
27 529032900 CpoK mocTaBKu oT 19 gHel Wrench (Shock) 1
28 5146815 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Seat bottom 1




